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2018-2019 CALENDAR 
 (Updated August 31, 2018) 

 

DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION PT PB VT VB CC E 

Thurs, Oct. 18 School Day Eastside Dress Rehearsal Lawrence University Chapel X X X X X X 

Thurs, Oct. 18 
*7:00 PM* 

Note earlier time 
Eastside Choral Festival Lawrence University Chapel X X X X X X 

Mon, Oct. 22 4:00 - 10:00 PM Easterners Retreat Homestead Meadows      X 

TBD 6:00 - 8:00 PM Patriots in Harmony Lou’s Brew Cafe Open Mic Event - Optional 

Tues, Dec. 18 7:30 PM Sounds of the Season #1 East Auditorium X X X X X X 

Wed, Dec. 19 1:00 PM Sounds of the Season Matinee East Auditorium X X X X X X 

Thurs, Dec. 20 7:30 PM Sounds of the Season #2 East Auditorium   X X X X 

Fri, Jan. 4 3:30  - 7:00 PM Snowball Decorating East Commons      X 

Sat, Jan. 5 7:30 - 10:30 PM Snowball Freshman Formal Dance East Commons Optional    X 

Sat, Feb. 23 8 AM - 4 PM District Solo/Ensemble Festival - Vocal East High School Optional but encouraged! 

Tues, Mar. 5 7:30 PM Winter Freshmen Concert East Auditorium X X     

Tues, Mar. 12 7:30 PM Late Winter Choir Concert East Auditorium   X X X X 

TBD 6:00 - 8:00 PM Patriots in Harmony Lou’s Brew Cafe Open Mic Event - Optional 

Sat, April 27 8 AM - 4 PM State Solo/Ensemble Festival UW-Oshkosh Qualified students 

Wed, May 22 7:30 PM Spring Choral Concert #1 East Auditorium X X X X X X 

Thurs, May 23 7:30 PM Spring Choral Concert #2 East Auditorium   X X X X 

Thurs, June 6 6:00 PM Graduation East Gym      X 

June 8-13 All Day Easterners Performance Trip Washington, DC      X 

 

 

PT = Patriot Treble (Freshmen) - Hour 1​ VT = Varsity Treble - Hour 3​ ​ CC = Chamber Choir - Hour 6 
PB = Patriot Bass (Freshmen)- Hour 2​​ VB = Varsity Bass - Hour 5​ ​ E = Easterners - Hour 4 

 
Students will typically be asked to be dressed and ready to warm-up at least 30 minutes 

prior to concert start time. 
 

Dates and times of concerts and dress rehearsals are subject to change. 
Check www.aechoirs.com for the most up-to-date information. 
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